•			
	UCC FINANCING STATEM	IENT	/
	FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		

AMENDMENT

13852203 B: 11285 P: 2098 Total Pages: 3 12/21/2021 11:35 AM By: ggasca Fees: \$40.00 FINST - FINANCE STATEMENT Rashelle Hobbs, Recorder, Salt Lake County, Utah Return To: LIEN SOLUTIONS 6815 SAUKVIEW DR ST CLOUD, MN 56303

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS			ice diamental medical	WILL U	Maria "Lamba" hilamita bibo (
A. I Na	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) me: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax	c: 818-66		 			
B. I	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com						
C. :	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 16804 - 16	804-WE	LLS	7			
ſ	Lien Solutions 8399 P.O. Box 29071	96335					
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071 UTU	T					
,	FIXT	URE	: .				
ΙL	 File with: Salt Lake, UT			THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS EC	OR FILING OFFICE USE	E ONLY
1a. i	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1.	b. This FINANCING STATE			
125	555789 BOOK-10567 PG-7772-7778 6/15/2017 CC U	IT Salt I		(or recorded) in the REAL	. ESTATE	RECORDS m UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor	
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is termir	nated with	respect to the security interest(s)	of Secure	ed Party authorizing this Ter	mination
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7t For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affecte			signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	ssignor in	item 9	
4. 🛭	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with re	espect to th	ne security interest(s) of Secured	Party auth	norizing this Continuation St	atement is •
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			-			
С	heck <u>one</u> of these two boxes: AND Check one CH				e: Comple	te item DELETE name:	Give record name
T	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item	n 6a or 6b;	and item 7	or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b,	and item 7	c to be deleted in it	
6. C	JRRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chang 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e - provide	e only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)			
	CROSSROADS APARTMENT HOLDINGS, LLC						
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST	PERSONA	LNAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	Change - p	rovide only o	ne_name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name;	do not omit, r	nodify, or abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		-				
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
							
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collat	eral	DELETE collateral	ESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
	Indicate collateral:		o, u,			_	
LO	AN # 820113521						
SE	E EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO	AND INC	CORPOR	ATED HEREIN BY THIS F	REFERE	NCE.	
Q N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A	MENDM	ENT: Pro	vide only one name (9a or 9b) (na	ame of As	signor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
	_		f authorizin				····,
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		•				
OR	FANNIE MAE	T			1.00	ALALIE (O) III III (O)	Louren
٥.,	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST	T PERSONÁ	L NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

820113521

83996335

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: CROSSROADS APARTMENT HOLDINGS, LLC

11. i	LOW INSTRUCTIONS NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as it 55789 BOOK-10567 PG-7772-7778 6/15/2					
_	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same					
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	FANNIE MAE					
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SI	UFFIX			
-12	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a	oursent Debter of record required	for indoving		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	
13.	name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not o	mit. modify, or abbreviate any par	rt of the Debte	or's name); see Inst	ructions if name does not fit	m 13). Plovide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CROSSROADS APARTMENT HOLDINGS	, LLC				
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Det CR	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): otor Name and Address: DSSROADS APARTMENT HOLDINGS, LLC - 595 ured Party Name and Address:					
Det CR	tor Name and Address: DSSROADS APARTMENT HOLDINGS, LLC - 595					2

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

FANNIE MAE

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 83996335-UT-35 16804 - 16804-WELLS FARGO MU

820113521

File with: Salt Lake, UT

EXHIBIT A TO UCC SCHEDULE A

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

Beginning at a point on the Westerly right of way line of 2200 West Street, said point being North 00°00'45" West 44.96 feet and West 33.00 feet from an existing County Monument in the intersection of 3800 South and 2200 West, same said Monument, also being the East quarter corner of Section 33, Township 1 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian; and running thence 7.85 feet along the arc of a 5.00 foot radius curve to the right, (chord bears South 44°57'36" West 7.07 feet) to the newly created Northerly right of way line of 3800 South Street as set forth in that certain dedication plat of 3800 South Street, recorded October 23, 1984, in Book 84-10, at page 157, and running thence along said Northerly right of way line of 3800 South Street, South 89°56'00" West, 752.82 feet to the East line of the State Highway Department's property; thence North 03°20'50" West 593.97 feet along said East line; thence North 89°56'00" East 792.38 feet to the Westerly right of way line of 2200 West Street; thence South 00°00'45" East 588.00 feet to the point of beginning.

Schedule A to UCC Financing Statement Fannie Mae

Form 6421 06-16

Page A-1 © 2016 Fannie Mae